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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Barry Knight           MT3539         1/6       12:01        0:38       54:42        0:36       17:56     1:25:54
2     John Bess              MT2529         1/8       16:17        1:12       55:57        0:40       17:45     1:31:52
3     Paul Richardson        MT3034         1/6       13:43        1:02       59:11        0:22       19:08     1:33:27
4     Todd Kenyon            MT4044         1/4       12:09        0:51     1:01:24        0:37       21:54     1:36:56
5     Lisbeth Kenyon         FT4044         1/2       12:26        1:02     1:02:40        0:31       20:39     1:37:19
6     Nathan Russell         MT3034         2/6       12:33        1:03     1:02:19        0:38       21:29     1:38:03
7     Eric Henely            MT2529         2/8       13:27        1:23     1:02:31        0:45       21:20     1:39:27
8     William Arnold         MT2529         3/8       13:40        0:55     1:04:11        1:08       19:59     1:39:53
9     Jon Boggs              MT4549         1/6       14:57        1:59     1:00:00        1:05       22:10     1:40:12
10    Charles Francke        MT4549         2/6       14:01        2:30     1:02:47        0:55       20:02     1:40:16
11    John Scanlon           MT4549         3/6       17:12        0:58     1:01:38        0:36       21:01     1:41:26
12    Rodney Wesley          MT3539         2/6       16:16        1:33     1:03:25        1:20       20:43     1:43:18
13    Monica Foley           FT2024         1/2       12:22        1:00     1:07:43        0:43       22:20     1:44:08
14    Rusty O'Brien          MT3539         3/6       16:03        1:24     1:04:29        0:56       22:04     1:44:57
15    Anton Arabia           MT3034         3/6       14:20        1:00     1:07:13        0:35       21:52     1:45:01
16    Jim Donaldson          MT6064         1/2       16:59        1:25     1:01:16        0:56       25:27     1:46:04
17    Luke Roberson          MT2529         4/8       17:06        1:51     1:03:37        1:02       22:52     1:46:29
18    Rich Flanigan          MT2529         5/8       15:36        1:36     1:05:49        0:48       23:19     1:47:09
19    Kevin Milam            MT4549         4/6       17:15        1:01     1:04:19        0:36       24:26     1:47:37
20    Tony Roth              CLYDBT         1/7       14:13        1:33     1:07:05        0:45       24:16     1:47:53
21    Karen Mattes           FT4044         2/2       13:48        1:34     1:07:52        1:15       24:27     1:48:57
22    Bob Ausdenmoore        MT4549         5/6       15:24        1:30     1:06:57        0:49       25:10     1:49:51
23    Alan Siebenthaler      CLYDBT         2/7       14:36        1:31     1:08:03        1:11       24:30     1:49:52
24    Meghan Lapeta          FT1519         1/1       13:07        0:48     1:11:28        0:33       22:06     1:50:03
25    Hunter Boshell         CLYDBT         3/7       17:03        1:25     1:05:01        1:15       26:08     1:50:52
26    Glenn Proffit          MT4044         2/4       17:47        2:07     1:05:59        1:33       25:08     1:52:35
27    Matt Harville          MT2529         6/8       14:00        1:03     1:14:20        0:37       23:05     1:53:06
28    Lee Ransdell           MT4044         3/4       18:26        1:32     1:10:08        0:42       22:29     1:53:18
29    Tim Mehlman            MT5054         1/3       14:33        2:15     1:10:08        0:41       26:03     1:53:40
30    Ed Gabe                MT3539         4/6       15:34        2:50     1:09:54        0:53       25:19     1:54:31
31    Bryan Earnest          CLYDAT         1/4       16:32        1:15     1:08:13        0:51       28:04     1:54:55
32    Gordon Towell          CLYDBT         4/7       14:55        1:40     1:11:15        1:05       26:20     1:55:16
33    Jerome Mohr            MRTRI          1/1       18:50        0:26     1:18:56        0:20       16:52     1:55:24
33    Ken Swinson            MT2529         7/8       17:24        2:15     1:12:26        0:27       22:53     1:55:26
34    Ashley Keith           MT3539         5/6       16:29        1:19     1:12:01        0:52       24:53     1:55:35
35    Dave Callon            MT5054         2/3       16:34        3:03     1:12:12        0:46       23:41     1:56:17
36    Kurt Alford            MT4044         4/4       18:57        1:49     1:08:02        1:27       26:13     1:56:29
37    Robert Joel Link       CLYDAT         2/4       19:18        1:55     1:07:32        1:08       27:22     1:57:16
38    Vladimir Kostas        MT3034         4/6       21:24        2:22     1:12:40        0:44       21:17     1:58:28
39    Lesley Kruzel          FT3034         1/1       15:57        1:23     1:12:45        0:56       31:34     2:02:36
40    Mike Allen             MT5559         1/2       18:13        2:07     1:15:29        0:56       27:36     2:04:22
41    Randy Scheen           MT5054         3/3       17:17        2:49     1:18:59        0:55       26:06     2:06:06
42    Francisco Ramirez      MT2529         8/8       16:31        7:41     1:16:08        1:04       25:02     2:06:26
43    Brad Wolff             MT3034         5/6       23:34        2:38     1:13:31        1:01       27:37     2:08:22
44    Sallie Showalter       FT4549         1/1       19:03        1:28     1:20:02        0:57       27:24     2:08:55
45    Larry Alford           MT5559         2/2       19:01        2:48     1:16:36        1:51       28:41     2:08:58
46    Michael Sanders        MT3539         6/6       19:08        1:46     1:21:16        1:14       26:32     2:09:57
47    Bryan Frodge           CLYDAT         3/4       19:21        1:46     1:22:53        0:51       26:58     2:11:49
48    Michael Pfeifer        CLYDBT         5/7       20:53        2:18     1:19:33        1:08       28:02     2:11:55
49    Gayle Pille            FT5054         1/1       16:28        1:57     1:18:40        1:32       38:42     2:17:20
50    Dwayne Walker          CLYDAT         4/4       25:25        3:08     1:13:11        1:17       35:02     2:18:04
51    Dale Smith             MT6064         2/2       20:19        2:50     1:22:04        0:47       34:27     2:20:27
52    Jarrod Simpson         MT1519         1/1       20:29        2:24     1:29:47        0:55       30:30     2:24:06
53    Joe Wilson             MT70UP         1/1       19:46        3:21     1:32:03        1:30       31:49     2:28:30
54    Rob Cox                MT4549         6/6       24:41        6:52     1:31:21        1:30       26:32     2:30:56
55    Ashley Umstot          FT2024         2/2       23:30        3:09     1:29:15        0:35       35:22     2:31:52
56    Matthew Cameron        MT3034         6/6       23:20        4:42     1:33:17        1:13       30:09     2:32:42
57    Keith Yanke            MBTRI          1/1       22:49        3:46     1:38:43        2:16       26:47     2:34:22
58    Jeff Coutant           CLYDBT         6/7       21:07        2:53     1:34:00        2:35       35:06     2:35:41
59    William Conrad         CLYDBT         7/7       21:15        2:31     1:41:54        1:13       39:43     2:46:37
60    Charles Warren         MT6569         1/1       23:39        3:19     1:47:13        1:16       39:51     2:55:19
62    Sandy Trapp            FRTRI          1/1       21:13        0:32     2:00:57        0:29       32:14     2:55:26
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